KAINUUN MOBIILIAJOT 2019 TULOKSET:
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Marko Maatta
Ari Lukkari

Pasi Panuma
Aimo Nevalainen
Esa Levy

Riitta Paakkonen
Hannu Pikkuaho
Heikki Uurtio
Jarmo Paananen

. Kari Miettinen

. Jesse Padkkonen
. Kauko Oikarinen
. Jari Kilpeldinen

. Pauli Mikkonen
. Tuomas Heikkinen
. Antti Suorsa

. Elmi Kostekivi

. Esa Arffman

. Juha Viertorinta
. Sirpa Arffman

Rengassarja

Pitkamatkalaisin

Opel Kadett B
Saab 96

Volvo Amazon
Opel Rekord
VW

Volvo 164
Volvo PV 544
Volvo Amazon
Saab 900 i
Toyota Carina ll
Volvo 242L
Volvo 240
Toyota Celica
Fiat Regata 85
Toyota Celica
M-B 200 D
Opel Rekord
Fiat 128

Volvo 145 Express
Fiat 127

Sirpa Arffman

Juha Viertorinta

1969
1966
1969
1985
1971
1973
1964
1965
1989
1989
1975
1987
1980
1986
1977
1985
1961
1977
1971
1978

Kajaani

Joutseno

47p.
46p.
46p.
45p.
39p.
39p.
37p.
36p.
36p.
36p.
35p.
35p.
31p.
31p.
30p.
30p.
29p.
29p.
19p.
9,5p.



